
Licence Nom Prénom SexeCat  Nomclub Points

M+19

CD Q 58 584126 PEULSON Frederic M S ASA VAUZELLES 1390 +19

CD Q 71 7112419 BROMBIN Elouan M J1 UP CREUSOT VARENNES 1565 +19

CD Q 25 2515413 LEPARLIER Hugo M S USP SAINT VITOISE 1940 +19

CD Q 39 395741 BONNIN Sacha M S ASPTT DOLE FOUCHERANS 1667 +19
CD Q 70 704058 DIRAND Baptiste M S ETOILE MOTTE VESOUL 1960 +19

P Q 1 7715882 GUIGNAT Thomas M S AS DOMATS SENS TT 2351 +19

P Q 2 3816361 DHOTEL Theophile M S USP SAINT VITOISE 2314 +19

P Q 4 703072 CROIZIER Gabin M S TT ROCHE-BESANCON 2213 +19

P Q 6 837916 KHELLAF Tahar M V1 TT ROCHE-BESANCON 2210 +19

P R 9 8810651 THELLIER Amaury M S ETOILE MOTTE VESOUL 2185 +19
CF Q 1 219703 PETIT Romain M S CHEVIGNY TENNIS DE TABLE 2059 +19

CF Q 2 216140 MATRAT Kevin M S CL MARSANNAY TENNIS DE TABLE2033 +19

CF Q 4 2516065 MATHELY Gabriel M J1 USP SAINT VITOISE 1916 +19

CF Q 6 899420 CHAUMERON Mathieu M C2 AS DOMATS SENS TT 1552 +19

CF Q 7 718874 QUINIOU Charlie M S CHALON TENNIS DE TABLE 1535 +19

CF Q 12 897999 AFONSO Loic M J4 AS DOMATS SENS TT 1902 +19

CF Q 13 2517204 BLONDEAU Robin M J2 USP SAINT VITOISE 1815 +19

CF Q 14 896236 COMAZZI Jonathan M S AS VILLENEUVE-LA-GUYARD 1579 +19

CF R 16 2516390 STAMPANONI Maxime M J1 TT ROCHE-BESANCON 1796 +19

CF R 18 7112980 MORFU Matteo M S UP CREUSOT VARENNES 1517 +19

CF R 21 397159 PIOVANI Marius M J2 AS MOUCHARD TENNIS DE TABLE1655 +19

CF R 22 897769 PELLEGRINO Swann M S ES TT APPOIGNY 1411 +19

CF R 23 7112624 BOUCHACOURTTom M S SAINT REMY T.T. 1788 +19

CF R 25 713402 FRANCOIS Maxime M V1 SAINT REMY T.T. 1372 +19

CF R 29 2112322 RUFFIN Tom M J4 ASC SAINT APOLLINAIRE 1649 +19

CF R 31 719384 CARLOT Wilfried M S FC GUEUGNON 1431 +19

CF R 32 029540 OLIVIER Aymeric M S US JOIGNY 1295 +19

CF R 34 897882 ROY Arnaud M S ASC SAINT APOLLINAIRE 1440 +19

Doubles

P Q 2 3816361 DHOTEL Theophile M S USP SAINT VITOISE 2314 +19

CD Q 25 2515413 LEPARLIER Hugo M S USP SAINT VITOISE 1940 +19

CF Q 13 2517204 BLONDEAU Robin M J2 USP SAINT VITOISE 1815 +19

CF Q 4 2516065 MATHELY Gabriel M J1 USP SAINT VITOISE 1916 +19

CF R 16 2516390 STAMPANONI Maxime M J1 TT ROCHE-BESANCON 1796 +19

CD Q 71 7112419 BROMBIN Elouan M J1 UP CREUSOT VARENNES 1565 +19

CF R 21 397159 PIOVANI Marius M J2 AS MOUCHARD TENNIS DE TABLE1655 +19

CD Q 39 395741 BONNIN Sacha M S ASPTT DOLE FOUCHERANS 1667 +19

CF Q 6 899420 CHAUMERON Mathieu M C2 AS DOMATS SENS TT 1552 +19

CF Q 14 896236 COMAZZI Jonathan M S AS VILLENEUVE-LA-GUYARD 1579 +19

P R 9 8810651 THELLIER Amaury M S ETOILE MOTTE VESOUL 2185 +19

CD Q 70 704058 DIRAND Baptiste M S ETOILE MOTTE VESOUL 1960 +19



CF Q 1 219703 PETIT Romain M S CHEVIGNY TENNIS DE TABLE 2059 +19

CF Q 2 216140 MATRAT Kevin M S CL MARSANNAY TENNIS DE TABLE2033 +19

P Q 1 7715882 GUIGNAT Thomas M S AS DOMATS SENS TT 2351 +19

CF Q 12 897999 AFONSO Loic M J4 AS DOMATS SENS TT 1902 +19

CF R 23 7112624 BOUCHACOURTTom M S SAINT REMY T.T. 1788 +19

CF R 25 713402 FRANCOIS Maxime M V1 SAINT REMY T.T. 1372 +19

P Q 4 703072 CROIZIER Gabin M S TT ROCHE-BESANCON 2213 +19

P Q 6 837916 KHELLAF Tahar M V1 TT ROCHE-BESANCON 2210 +19

CF R 29 2112322 RUFFIN Tom M J4 ASC SAINT APOLLINAIRE 1649 +19

CF R 34 897882 ROY Arnaud M S ASC SAINT APOLLINAIRE 1440 +19



Licence Nom Prénom SexeCat  Nomclub Points

M-19

CD Q 21 2111674 MOYEUX Martin M C2 CHEVIGNY TENNIS DE TABLE 1616 -19

CD Q 71 7112419 BROMBIN Elouan M J1 UP CREUSOT VARENNES 1565 -19

CD Q 25 2515186 BOUGEOT Noah M J4 TT ROCHE-BESANCON 1910 -19

CD Q 70 707390 LE DREFF Yann M J2 ETOILE MOTTE VESOUL 1341 -19

CD Q 90 906050 BATTAGLIA Antoine M C2 ASM BELFORT TENNIS DE TABLE 1057 -19

CF Q 4 2516390 STAMPANONI Maxime M J1 TT ROCHE-BESANCON 1796 -19

CF Q 6 397159 PIOVANI Marius M J2 AS MOUCHARD TENNIS DE TABLE1655 -19

CF Q 7 899420 CHAUMERON Mathieu M C2 AS DOMATS SENS TT 1552 -19

CF Q 8 2110359 DEHAN Erwann M J3 DIJON TENNIS DE TABLE 1538 -19

CF Q 9 2112322 RUFFIN Tom M J4 ASC SAINT APOLLINAIRE 1649 -19

CF Q 10 5430191 RICHARD Maxence M J3 DIJON TENNIS DE TABLE 1631 -19

CF Q 11 7112352 DESPRETS Gabin M J2 CLUB PONGISTE MONTCELLIEN 1154 -19

CF Q 15 899429 LIN Daniel M C2 AS GAZELEC AUXERRE 1334 -19

CF Q 16 898758 MARQUES Rwan M J4 US JOIGNY 1434 -19

CF R 17 2111551 PRETESACQUELeo M J3 DIJON TENNIS DE TABLE 1489 -19

CF R 18 899002 MARQUES Luis M J2 US JOIGNY 1334 -19

CF R 20 707234 SEMPREY Anton M C1 ETOILE MOTTE VESOUL 1286 -19

CF R 22 2111374 BALLU Matheo M J4 ASC SAINT APOLLINAIRE 1239 -19

CF R 23 2517452 GUIBERT-VAROQUEAUXTom M J1 JA MAICHE 1365 -19

CF R 27 899177 CHARON Lucas M J1 ENT SPORTIVE DU FLORENTINOIS1204 -19

Doubles

CF Q 6 397159 PIOVANI Marius M J2 AS MOUCHARD TENNIS DE TABLE1655 -19

CD Q 25 2515186 BOUGEOT Noah M J4 TT ROCHE-BESANCON 1910 -19

CF Q 7 899420 CHAUMERON Mathieu M C2 AS DOMATS SENS TT 1552 -19

CF Q 9 2112322 RUFFIN Tom M J4 ASC SAINT APOLLINAIRE 1649 -19

CD Q 70 707390 LE DREFF Yann M J2 ETOILE MOTTE VESOUL 1341 -19

CF R 20 707234 SEMPREY Anton M C1 ETOILE MOTTE VESOUL 1286 -19

CF R 22 2111374 BALLU Matheo M J4 ASC SAINT APOLLINAIRE 1239 -19

CD Q 21 2111674 MOYEUX Martin M C2 CHEVIGNY TENNIS DE TABLE 1616 -19

CF Q 4 2516390 STAMPANONI Maxime M J1 TT ROCHE-BESANCON 1796 -19

CD Q 71 7112419 BROMBIN Elouan M J1 UP CREUSOT VARENNES 1565 -19

CF Q 16 898758 MARQUES Rwan M J4 US JOIGNY 1434 -19

CF R 18 899002 MARQUES Luis M J2 US JOIGNY 1334 -19



Licence Nom Prénom SexeCat  Nomclub Points

M-15

CD Q 21 2112655 VUILLIER Gabriel M M2 CL MARSANNAY TENNIS DE TABLE1049 -15

CD Q 58 5810279 BERTHIER Mael M C1 AS VARZY 1116 -15

CD Q 71 7114389 PARISI Morgan M C1 SENNECEY LE GRAND TENNIS DE TABL1074 -15

CD Q 25 2517993 LECROC Guénolé M M1 USP SAINT VITOISE 1155 -15

CD Q 39 397468 MASSE Maxime M C2 MJC DOLE 500 -15

CD Q 70 707234 SEMPREY Anton M C1 ETOILE MOTTE VESOUL 1286 -15

CD Q 90 905676 BOUQUAIN Baptiste M C2 CC DANJOUTIN 890 -15

CF Q 1 2112082 JEAN Marin M M1 CL MARSANNAY TENNIS DE TABLE1687 -15

CF Q 3 2111674 MOYEUX Martin M C2 CHEVIGNY TENNIS DE TABLE 1616 -15

CF Q 5 899429 LIN Daniel M C2 AS GAZELEC AUXERRE 1334 -15

CF Q 8 2517425 SERMIER Gaëtan M C2 TT ROCHE-BESANCON 1128 -15

CF Q 9 7114332 KUNTZMANN Eliott M M2 SENNECEY LE GRAND TENNIS DE TABL1277 -15

CF Q 10 899054 CORBET-PLESSYGabin M B2 ES TT APPOIGNY 1193 -15

CF Q 12 707137 MENIGOZ Simon M C1 ETOILE MOTTE VESOUL 1232 -15

CF Q 13 906050 BATTAGLIA Antoine M C2 ASM BELFORT TENNIS DE TABLE 1057 -15

CF Q 14 906081 PASTEUR Antoine M C2 USP SAINT VITOISE 1120 -15

CF Q 16 906051 BATTAGLIA Honore M M1 ASM BELFORT TENNIS DE TABLE 1041 -15

CF R 18 2517303 TCHAOUSSOFFAnthonin M M2 TT ROCHE-BESANCON 991 -15

CF R 19 7882614 ZEGHDOUDI Naim M C2 AS GAZELEC AUXERRE 1107 -15

CF R 20 2517991 BEY Armand M C2 USP SAINT VITOISE 1169 -15

CF R 21 898985 MONTEGUT Galaad M C1 AS GAZELEC AUXERRE 903 -15

CF R 24 899893 CHARDON PRIEURClement M M2 AS DOMATS SENS TT 721 -15

CF R 25 7114577 BERNARD Raphael M C2 VAILLANTE AUTUN-TT 1046 -15

Doubles

CD Q 25 2517993 LECROC Guénolé M M1 USP SAINT VITOISE 1155 -15

CF Q 14 906081 PASTEUR Antoine M C2 USP SAINT VITOISE 1120 -15

CF Q 9 7114332 KUNTZMANN Eliott M M2 SENNECEY LE GRAND TENNIS DE TABL1277 -15

CD Q 71 7114389 PARISI Morgan M C1 SENNECEY LE GRAND TENNIS DE TABL1074 -15

CF Q 1 2112082 JEAN Marin M M1 CL MARSANNAY TENNIS DE TABLE1687 -15

CD Q 21 2112655 VUILLIER Gabriel M M2 CL MARSANNAY TENNIS DE TABLE1049 -15

CF Q 13 906050 BATTAGLIA Antoine M C2 ASM BELFORT TENNIS DE TABLE 1057 -15

CF Q 16 906051 BATTAGLIA Honore M M1 ASM BELFORT TENNIS DE TABLE 1041 -15

CF Q 8 2517425 SERMIER Gaëtan M C2 TT ROCHE-BESANCON 1128 -15

CF R 18 2517303 TCHAOUSSOFFAnthonin M M2 TT ROCHE-BESANCON 991 -15

CD Q 70 707234 SEMPREY Anton M C1 ETOILE MOTTE VESOUL 1286 -15

CF Q 12 707137 MENIGOZ Simon M C1 ETOILE MOTTE VESOUL 1232 -15

CF Q 5 899429 LIN Daniel M C2 AS GAZELEC AUXERRE 1334 -15

CF R 19 7882614 ZEGHDOUDI Naim M C2 AS GAZELEC AUXERRE 1107 -15



CF Q 3 2111674 MOYEUX Martin M C2 CHEVIGNY TENNIS DE TABLE 1616 -15

CD Q 58 5810279 BERTHIER Mael M C1 AS VARZY 1116 -15

CF R 20 2517991 BEY Armand M C2 USP SAINT VITOISE 1169 -15

CF Q 10 899054 CORBET-PLESSYGabin M B2 ES TT APPOIGNY 1193 -15



Licence Nom Prénom SexeCat  Nomclub Points

M-13

CD Q 21 2112655 VUILLIER Gabriel M M2 CL MARSANNAY TENNIS DE TABLE1049 -13

CD Q 58 5810732 TORIEL Noam M M1 AS VARZY 692 -13

CD Q 71 7114992 MARTIN Marius M M2 CLUB PONGISTE MONTCELLIEN 856 -13

CD Q 25 2517303 TCHAOUSSOFFAnthonin M M2 TT ROCHE-BESANCON 991 -13

CD Q 70 707742 PARMENTIER PAILLOTTETAntoine M M2 ETOILE MOTTE VESOUL 663 -13

CD Q 90 906051 BATTAGLIA Honore M M1 ASM BELFORT TENNIS DE TABLE 1041 -13

CF Q 1 2112082 JEAN Marin M M1 CL MARSANNAY TENNIS DE TABLE1687 -13

CF Q 2 2517993 LECROC Guénolé M M1 USP SAINT VITOISE 1155 -13

CF Q 3 7114332 KUNTZMANN Eliott M M2 SENNECEY LE GRAND TENNIS DE TABL1277 -13

CF Q 4 899054 CORBET-PLESSYGabin M B2 ES TT APPOIGNY 1193 -13

CF Q 6 899893 CHARDON PRIEURClement M M2 AS DOMATS SENS TT 721 -13

CF Q 7 2113826 SANSON Kévin M M2 CL MARSANNAY TENNIS DE TABLE728 -13

CF Q 8 5810836 JAMMES TEYSSIER Clément M M2 ELAN NEVERS 791 -13

CF Q 10 707417 HENRY Elliot M B2 ETOILE MOTTE VESOUL 732 -13

CF Q 11 7114683 BROMBIN Aniel M B2 UP CREUSOT VARENNES 719 -13

CF Q 12 899803 POURRIER Gabin M M1 AS GAZELEC AUXERRE 707 -13

CF Q 13 2113592 GRIVAULT Eden M M2 CLUB PONGISTE BELLENEUVOIS 664 -13

CF Q 14 396858 TEDOLDI Elio M M2 JURA MOREZ TENNIS DE TABLE 668 -13

CF Q 16 2112864 BOURMANI Ylan M M1 DIJON TENNIS DE TABLE 715 -13

CF R 20 899770 ROUAU Baptiste M B2 AS GAZELEC AUXERRE 586 -13

CF R 22 2114500 POTHIER Baptiste M B2 ALC LONGVIC 634 -13

CF R 23 7114371 PEREYROL Damien M M1 MACON TT 655 -13

CF R 24 7114080 GRIVEL Basile M M2 SAINT REMY T.T. 617 -13

Doubles

CF Q 2 2517993 LECROC Guénolé M M1 USP SAINT VITOISE 1155 -13

CF Q 4 899054 CORBET-PLESSYGabin M B2 ES TT APPOIGNY 1193 -13

CF Q 3 7114332 KUNTZMANN Eliott M M2 SENNECEY LE GRAND TENNIS DE TABL1277 -13

CD Q 90 906051 BATTAGLIA Honore M M1 ASM BELFORT TENNIS DE TABLE 1041 -13

CF Q 1 2112082 JEAN Marin M M1 CL MARSANNAY TENNIS DE TABLE1687 -13

CD Q 21 2112655 VUILLIER Gabriel M M2 CL MARSANNAY TENNIS DE TABLE1049 -13

CF Q 7 2113826 SANSON Kévin M M2 CL MARSANNAY TENNIS DE TABLE728 -13

CF R 22 2114500 POTHIER Baptiste M B2 ALC LONGVIC 634 -13

CD Q 70 707742 PARMENTIER PAILLOTTETAntoine M M2 ETOILE MOTTE VESOUL 663 -13

CF Q 10 707417 HENRY Elliot M B2 ETOILE MOTTE VESOUL 732 -13

CD Q 25 2517303 TCHAOUSSOFFAnthonin M M2 TT ROCHE-BESANCON 991 -13

CF Q 6 899893 CHARDON PRIEURClement M M2 AS DOMATS SENS TT 721 -13

CF Q 12 899803 POURRIER Gabin M M1 AS GAZELEC AUXERRE 707 -13

CF R 20 899770 ROUAU Baptiste M B2 AS GAZELEC AUXERRE 586 -13



CF Q 8 5810836 JAMMES TEYSSIER Clément M M2 ELAN NEVERS 791 -13

CD Q 58 5810732 TORIEL Noam M M1 AS VARZY 692 -13

CF Q 11 7114683 BROMBIN Aniel M B2 UP CREUSOT VARENNES 719 -13

CD Q 71 7114992 MARTIN Marius M M2 CLUB PONGISTE MONTCELLIEN 856 -13



Licence Nom Prénom SexeCat  Nomclub Points

M-11

CD Q 21 2114500 POTHIER Baptiste M B2 ALC LONGVIC 634 -11

CD Q 58 5810840 GRISARD Lukas M B2 ELAN NEVERS 629 -11

CD Q 71 7114683 BROMBIN Aniel M B2 UP CREUSOT VARENNES 719 -11

CD Q 25 2518205 FLEURY Jérémie M B2 USP SAINT VITOISE 682 -11

CD Q 70 707417 HENRY Elliot M B2 ETOILE MOTTE VESOUL 732 -11

CD Q 90 906270 HENRIQUES-ROMANHadrien M B2 LA SAVOUREUSE - CHATENOIS 500 -11

CF Q 2 2113297 LARUE Paul M B2 CL MARSANNAY TENNIS DE TABLE668 -11

CF Q 3 707263 COLOMBIN Louis M B1 VAUVILLERS TENNIS DE TABLE 719 -11

CF Q 4 899770 ROUAU Baptiste M B2 AS GAZELEC AUXERRE 586 -11

CF Q 5 397349 TINGUELY Justin M B2 MJC DOLE 664 -11

CF Q 6 899886 PETIDENT Béranger M B2 AS GAZELEC AUXERRE 587 -11

CF Q 7 5810820 FITY Noham M B2 ELAN NEVERS 585 -11

CF R 8 2518671 BOUVARD Timéo M B1 US BAUME LES DAMES 614 -11

CF R 9 7115173 BOLOT Victor M B1 UP CREUSOT VARENNES 537 -11

CF R 10 397341 CURSAT Gaël M B2 ASC LONGCHAUMOIS 504 -11

Doubles

CD Q 25 2518205 FLEURY Jérémie M B2 USP SAINT VITOISE 682 -11

CF Q 5 397349 TINGUELY Justin M B2 MJC DOLE 664 -11

CF Q 3 707263 COLOMBIN Louis M B1 VAUVILLERS TENNIS DE TABLE 719 -11

CD Q 70 707417 HENRY Elliot M B2 ETOILE MOTTE VESOUL 732 -11

CD Q 21 2114500 POTHIER Baptiste M B2 ALC LONGVIC 634 -11

CF Q 2 2113297 LARUE Paul M B2 CL MARSANNAY TENNIS DE TABLE668 -11

CD Q 90 906270 HENRIQUES-ROMANHadrien M B2 LA SAVOUREUSE - CHATENOIS 500 -11

CF R 8 2518671 BOUVARD Timéo M B1 US BAUME LES DAMES 614 -11

CF Q 4 899770 ROUAU Baptiste M B2 AS GAZELEC AUXERRE 586 -11

CF Q 6 899886 PETIDENT Béranger M B2 AS GAZELEC AUXERRE 587 -11

CD Q 58 5810840 GRISARD Lukas M B2 ELAN NEVERS 629 -11

CF Q 7 5810820 FITY Noham M B2 ELAN NEVERS 585 -11

CD Q 71 7114683 BROMBIN Aniel M B2 UP CREUSOT VARENNES 719 -11

CF R 9 7115173 BOLOT Victor M B1 UP CREUSOT VARENNES 537 -11



Licence Nom Prénom SexeCat  Nomclub Points

M-9

CD Q 21 2114491 VOLKEN Marceau M P CL MARSANNAY TENNIS DE TABLE520 -9

CD Q 58 5810485 AUBRY Augustin M P ELAN NEVERS 507 -9

CD Q 71 7115539 GUERLOT Elyott M P SAINT REMY T.T. 507 -9

CD Q 25 2518779 DELARUE Tristan M P US BAUME LES DAMES 500 -9

CD Q 70 707714 PARMENTIER PAILLOTTETArmand M P ETOILE MOTTE VESOUL 516 -9

CD Q 90 906444 CHRISTEN Louis M P FOYER RURAL VEZELOIS 500 -9

CF Q 1 397428 RECORBET Antoine M P ESPERANCE LEDONIENNE 545 -9

CF Q 2 707921 WASBAUER Sevan M P TT LURE 500 -9

CF Q 4 707611 BOURGEOT Augustin M P VAUVILLERS TENNIS DE TABLE 500 -9

CF R 5 2113381 LE MENER Paul M P CL MARSANNAY TENNIS DE TABLE558 -9

WC R 6 707710 SEMPREY Etienne M P ETOILE MOTTE VESOUL 506 -9

CF R 7 397509 JANODET Antoine M P ESPERANCE LEDONIENNE 500 -9

WC R 8 5811140 RODRIGUEZ Loris M P ELAN NEVERS 500 -9

CF R 9 2518868 NDAHAYO Noam M P USP SAINT VITOISE 500 -9

CF R 11 397682 PIOVANI Giuseppe M P CCSVA TENNIS DE TABLE 500 -9



Licence Nom Prénom SexeCat  Nomclub Points

F+19

CD Q 21 217880 JULIEN Marine F S DIJON TENNIS DE TABLE 1316 +18

CD Q 71 7114344 MARICHY Lorine F C2 SENNECEY LE GRAND TENNIS DE TABL1163 +18

CD Q 70 315724 PETIT Caroline F V1 ETOILE MOTTE VESOUL 1358 +18

P Q 2 2110239 DEHAN Cecilia F S DIJON TENNIS DE TABLE 1664 +18

P R 5 4511753 BRARD Isabelle F V1 ESPERANCE LEDONIENNE 1430 +19

P R 7 392701 CARD Marilyne F S CCSVA TENNIS DE TABLE 1365 +19

CF Q 3 706115 KIRAKOSIAN Nare F S DIJON TENNIS DE TABLE 1227 +18

CF Q 4 703794 KELLER Pauline F S TT ROCHE-BESANCON 1147 +18

CF Q 5 395931 JACQUIER Louise F C2 ASNANS BEAUVOISIN TT 1038 +18

CF R 6 0111914 BADOUX Nadine F V1 ESPERANCE LEDONIENNE 1017 +19

CF R 7 2512004 PIGANEAU Charline F S US TORPES BOUSSIERES 844 +19

CF R 10 7111120 AZEVEDO Kassandra F S UP CREUSOT VARENNES 1006 +19

CF R 14 396552 PREVOT Edena F J1 ESPERANCE LEDONIENNE 1322 +19

Doubles

CF Q 8 395931 JACQUIER Louise F C2 ASNANS BEAUVOISIN TT 1038 -18

CF Q 7 7114344 MARICHY Lorine F C2 SENNECEY LE GRAND TENNIS DE TABL1163 -18

CD Q 70 315724 PETIT Caroline F V1 ETOILE MOTTE VESOUL 1358 +18

CF Q 4 703794 KELLER Pauline F S TT ROCHE-BESANCON 1147 +18

CF Q 3 706115 KIRAKOSIAN Nare F S DIJON TENNIS DE TABLE 1227 +18

CD Q 21 217880 JULIEN Marine F S DIJON TENNIS DE TABLE 1316 +18

P R 5 4511753 BRARD Isabelle F V1 ESPERANCE LEDONIENNE 1430 +19

CF R 6 0111914 BADOUX Nadine F V1 ESPERANCE LEDONIENNE 1017 +19



Licence Nom Prénom SexeCat  Nomclub Points

F-19

CD Q 21 2112224 FLEURAT-LESSARDLouise F C1 DIJON TENNIS DE TABLE 857 -18

CD Q 71 7111354 PINTO Noemie F J1 UP CREUSOT VARENNES 841 -18

CD Q 89 899069 VARNY VACHETTECélia F C2 ES TT APPOIGNY 753 -18

CF Q 3 396552 PREVOT Edena F J1 ESPERANCE LEDONIENNE 1322 -18

CF Q 7 7114344 MARICHY Lorine F C2 SENNECEY LE GRAND TENNIS DE TABL1163 -18

CF Q 8 395931 JACQUIER Louise F C2 ASNANS BEAUVOISIN TT 1038 -18

CF R 10 2515588 LOREAU Lucie F J1 PPC BAVANS 500 -19

CF R 12 2112190 SIGOILLOT Lucie F C1 CL MARSANNAY TENNIS DE TABLE929 -19

CF R 22 5810597 GARCIA LIOTTINAimie F C1 US COULANGES LES NEVERS 589 -19

CF R 24 7114329 MORFU Carla F C1 UP CREUSOT VARENNES 519 -19

CF R 45 2113580 MIGNOTTE Norah F J3 ASC SAINT APOLLINAIRE 535 -19

Doubles

CF Q 8 395931 JACQUIER Louise F C2 ASNANS BEAUVOISIN TT 1038 -18

CF Q 7 7114344 MARICHY Lorine F C2 SENNECEY LE GRAND TENNIS DE TABL1163 -18

CD Q 89 899069 VARNY VACHETTECélia F C2 ES TT APPOIGNY 753 -18

CD Q 21 2112224 FLEURAT-LESSARDLouise F C1 DIJON TENNIS DE TABLE 857 -18

CD Q 71 7111354 PINTO Noemie F J1 UP CREUSOT VARENNES 841 -18

CF R 24 7114329 MORFU Carla F C1 UP CREUSOT VARENNES 519 -19



Licence Nom Prénom SexeCat  Nomclub Points

F-15

CD Q 21 2112190 SIGOILLOT Lucie F C1 CL MARSANNAY TENNIS DE TABLE929 -15

CD Q 71 7114329 MORFU Carla F C1 UP CREUSOT VARENNES 519 -15

CD Q 25 2516765 VAYSSE Léa F C2 TT ROCHE-BESANCON 776 -15

CD Q 70 707701 DELOYE Chloe F M1 VAUVILLERS TENNIS DE TABLE 736 -15

CF Q 3 2112224 FLEURAT-LESSARDLouise F C1 DIJON TENNIS DE TABLE 857 -15

CF Q 4 396635 JACQUIER Leonie F M1 ASNANS BEAUVOISIN TT 900 -15

CF Q 6 899069 VARNY VACHETTECelia F C2 ES TT APPOIGNY 753 -15

CF R 10 2517591 GUIBERT-VAROQUEAUXMarion F M2 JA MAICHE 655 -15

CF R 11 5810597 GARCIA LIOTTINAimie F C1 US COULANGES LES NEVERS 589 -15

CF R 17 2115134 MOKHTARI Nada Alaâ F C2 DIJON TENNIS DE TABLE 500 -15

CF R 22 707905 NÈVE MONOT Louane F M2 VAUVILLERS TENNIS DE TABLE 500 -15

CF R 23 7115331 GARROT Lucie F M1 SENNECEY LE GRAND TENNIS DE TABL500 -15

CF R 24 2112443 CHATILLON Marie F M2 CL MARSANNAY TENNIS DE TABLE500 -15

Doubles

CF Q 4 396635 JACQUIER Leonie F M1 ASNANS BEAUVOISIN TT 900 -15

CD Q 21 2112190 SIGOILLOT Lucie F C1 CL MARSANNAY TENNIS DE TABLE929 -15

CF Q 3 2112224 FLEURAT-LESSARDLouise F C1 DIJON TENNIS DE TABLE 857 -15

CF Q 6 899069 VARNY VACHETTECelia F C2 ES TT APPOIGNY 753 -15

CD Q 71 7114329 MORFU Carla F C1 UP CREUSOT VARENNES 519 -15

CD Q 70 707701 DELOYE Chloe F M1 VAUVILLERS TENNIS DE TABLE 736 -15



Licence Nom Prénom SexeCat  Nomclub Points

F-13

CD Q 21 2115256 PERROT Aprile F M2 FILS DE FRANCE DE BEAUNE 511 -13

CD Q 58 5810734 COURNEDE Alyssa F M2 US MOULINS ENGILBERT TT 500 -13

CD Q 71 7115331 GARROT Lucie F M1 SENNECEY LE GRAND TENNIS DE TABL500 -13

CD Q 89 899739 LEFEVRE Solea F M2 ES TT APPOIGNY 500 -13

CD Q 25 2517591 GUIBERT-VAROQUEAUXMarion F M2 JA MAICHE 655 -13

CD Q 70 707715 PARMENTIER PAILLOTTETRose F B2 ETOILE MOTTE VESOUL 759 -13

CF Q 1 396635 JACQUIER Leonie F M1 ASNANS BEAUVOISIN TT 900 -13

CF Q 2 707701 DELOYE Chloe F M1 VAUVILLERS TENNIS DE TABLE 736 -13

CF Q 5 707708 BARDIN Lëana F M1 VAUVILLERS TENNIS DE TABLE 500 -13

CF Q 7 707570 RAVAUX Nyla F B2 VAUVILLERS TENNIS DE TABLE 511 -13

CF R 8 906352 PETROVIC Ivana F B2 LA SAVOUREUSE - CHATENOIS 568 -13

CF R 9 707905 NÈVE MONOT Louane F M2 VAUVILLERS TENNIS DE TABLE 500 -13

CF R 10 2112443 CHATILLON Marie F M2 CL MARSANNAY TENNIS DE TABLE500 -13

CF R 12 2112844 FLEURAT-LESSARDSuzanne F B1 DIJON TENNIS DE TABLE 606 -13

CF R 16 905696 COURBERANDErine F B2 LA SAVOUREUSE - CHATENOIS 507 -13

Doubles

CF Q 1 396635 JACQUIER Leonie F M1 ASNANS BEAUVOISIN TT 900 -13

CD Q 25 2517591 GUIBERT-VAROQUEAUXMarion F M2 JA MAICHE 655 -13

CF Q 2 707701 DELOYE Chloe F M1 VAUVILLERS TENNIS DE TABLE 736 -13

CD Q 70 707715 PARMENTIER PAILLOTTETRose F B2 ETOILE MOTTE VESOUL 759 -13

CF Q 5 707708 BARDIN Lëana F M1 VAUVILLERS TENNIS DE TABLE 500 -13

CF Q 7 707570 RAVAUX Nyla F B2 VAUVILLERS TENNIS DE TABLE 511 -13

CD Q 89 899739 LEFEVRE Solea F M2 ES TT APPOIGNY 500 -13

CF R 12 2112844 FLEURAT-LESSARDSuzanne F B1 DIJON TENNIS DE TABLE 606 -13

CF R 10 2112443 CHATILLON Marie F M2 CL MARSANNAY TENNIS DE TABLE500 -13

CD Q 21 2115256 PERROT Aprile F M2 FILS DE FRANCE DE BEAUNE 511 -13

CD Q 71 7115331 GARROT Lucie F M1 SENNECEY LE GRAND TENNIS DE TABL500 -13

CF R 8 906352 PETROVIC Ivana F B2 LA SAVOUREUSE - CHATENOIS 568 -13

CF R 16 905696 COURBERANDErine F B2 LA SAVOUREUSE - CHATENOIS 507 -13

CF R 9 707905 NÈVE MONOT Louane F M2 VAUVILLERS TENNIS DE TABLE 500 -13



Licence Nom Prénom SexeCat  Nomclub Points

F-11

CD Q 21 2114565 FRAU Elena F P CLUB PONGISTE GENLISSIEN 625 -11

CD Q 58 5811054 BERTHIER Emma F B2 AS VARZY 500 -11

CD Q 71 7115646 DERANGERE Apolline F B1 UP CREUSOT VARENNES 500 -11

CD Q 25 2518687 VERDAVOIR Mélissa F B1 US BAUME LES DAMES 500 -11

CD Q 39 397479 JEANNINGROSLéa F B1 ESPERANCE LEDONIENNE 500 -11

CD Q 70 707715 PARMENTIER PAILLOTTETRose F B2 ETOILE MOTTE VESOUL 759 -11

CD Q 90 906352 PETROVIC Ivana F B2 LA SAVOUREUSE - CHATENOIS 568 -11

CF Q 1 707681 FEISTHAMMELEmeline F B2 VAUVILLERS TENNIS DE TABLE 586 -11

CF Q 2 707570 RAVAUX Nyla F B2 VAUVILLERS TENNIS DE TABLE 511 -11

CF Q 3 2112844 FLEURAT-LESSARDSuzanne F B1 DIJON TENNIS DE TABLE 606 -11

CF R 6 905696 COURBERANDErine F B2 LA SAVOUREUSE - CHATENOIS 507 -11

CF R 8 5810685 BERTHIER Eliana F P AS VARZY 500 -11

Doubles

CD Q 90 906352 PETROVIC Ivana F B2 LA SAVOUREUSE - CHATENOIS 568 -11

CF R 6 905696 COURBERANDErine F B2 LA SAVOUREUSE - CHATENOIS 507 -11

CF Q 1 707681 FEISTHAMMELEmeline F B2 VAUVILLERS TENNIS DE TABLE 586 -11

CF Q 2 707570 RAVAUX Nyla F B2 VAUVILLERS TENNIS DE TABLE 511 -11

CD Q 58 5811054 BERTHIER Emma F B2 AS VARZY 500 -11

CD Q 25 2518687 VERDAVOIR Mélissa F B1 US BAUME LES DAMES 500 -11

CD Q 21 2114565 FRAU Elena F P CLUB PONGISTE GENLISSIEN 625 -11

CD Q 70 707715 PARMENTIER PAILLOTTETRose F B2 ETOILE MOTTE VESOUL 759 -11

CD Q 71 7115646 DERANGERE Apolline F B1 UP CREUSOT VARENNES 500 -11

CF R 8 5810685 BERTHIER Eliana F P AS VARZY 500 -11



Licence Nom Prénom SexeCat  Nomclub Points

F-9

CD Q 21 2114565 FRAU Elena F P CLUB PONGISTE GENLISSIEN 625 -9

CD Q 58 5810685 BERTHIER Eliana F P AS VARZY 500 -9

CD Q 71 7114448 CASTILLO RAYMONDAnna F P SENNECEY LE GRAND TENNIS DE TABL500 -9

CD Q 89 8910690 CSEPANYI-PAPPZorka F P AS GAZELEC AUXERRE 500 -9

CD Q 25 2518913 IDZIKOWSKI Rose F P CP ORNANAIS 500 -9

CD Q 90 906407 PEYRON Ambre F P CC DANJOUTIN 500 -9

CF Q 1 899764 TOLOMELLI Zoé F P ES TT APPOIGNY 500 -9

CF Q 2 5810806 RABOT-ARZACLouna F P AS VARZY 500 -9

WC Q 4 2113809 GERBAULT Ambre F P CL MARSANNAY TT 522 -9

WC Q 5 2114938 CHAMARD ESSLINGERCamille F P CLUP PONGISTE BELLENEUVOIS 500 -9

WC R 6 5810484 AUBRY Noéline F P ELAN NEVERS 500 -9


